05000067914

(Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
V		
(,	Address)	
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
()	Business Entity Name)	
	Document Number)	
(Dodd, Hoster, turniber,	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
•	_ 	
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer	
Special mediations	to I mily Office.	
~ AK		
TIM	Office Use Only	
\		



900055802629

07/05/05--01030--022 **125.00

05 JUL -5 PH 1: 40
SECRITARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE FINALE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	Legistration S Division of Co							
SUBJEC	n <i>FR</i>	ASER O	DEVE	LOPME ed Liability Cor	ENT mpany)	LLC	······································	
The enclo	sed Articles o	f Organization :	and fec(s) are s	submitted for fi	ling.			
Please ren	ım ali comesp	ondence conce	ming this matte	er to the follow	ing;			
		GA	VIN	FRASE	ER _			
			(Name of Person)				
<u></u>			(Firm/Company)				
		270	8157	ST.	W.		SEC	05
				(Address)			AHA	Ę.
		BRAI	DENTZ	N.FL	. 347	109	SSEE.	05 JUL -5 PM 1:40
			(City)	State and Tip Co	rde)		FLOR	***
Por further	information	concerning this	marter, please	call:			AGE A	0
GARY	, D. T	RAPP	CPA	QUI	748	844 3	3	
	(Name	of Person)			ode & Daytime		nber)	
Enclosed	is a check fo	r the following	g amount:					
\$125.00	Filing Pee	☐ \$130.00 l Certificate o		C \$155.00 Certified Co		I \$160. Certifica Certifica (additional	ate of State of Copy	tus &
•	STRE	ET ADDRESS	:	X	MAILING	DDRESS:	\	

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 B. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Taliahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FRASER DEVELOPMENT LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

Mailing Address:

GARY A TRAPP, P.A.

BRADENTON, FL. 34209

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

GAVIN FRASER

Name

220 81 57 ST. W.

Florida street address of the registered agent are:

GRADENTON, FL. 34209

City, State, and Zip

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing M The name and address of each Manager or Ma	ember(s): maging Member is as follows:
Title: Nar "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	ne and Address:
MGRM G	RAVENTON, FL. 34209
MGRM	HELLEY FRASER 20 81 ST ST W RADENTON, FL. 34209
	D5 JU SECRI ALLA
(Use attachment if necessary)	HA
NOTE: An additional article must be adde	지수는 그 이 지수는 그리다
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an an	thorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.A of this document constitutes an af that the facts stated herein are to SHELLEY	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution Firmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- 3 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)